
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (July, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes
Budgeted
Amount

(A)

July

(B)

July

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,515,000

3,533,000

21,048,000

14,602,000

2,776,000

23,384,000

1,180,000

935,000

1,999,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

1,122,000

10,000

－

976,000

4,405,538

530,062

4,935,600

28,893

222,458

909,545

96,261

84,718

168,819

362

2,631

48,019

22,847

33,337

2,590

78,245

823

1

77,021

6,687,231

465,410

7,152,641

74,243

574,726

112,539

207,954

250,557

339,497

784

7,904

107,539

68,147

128,265

5,302

229,546

3,058

3

343,974

38.2

13.2

34.0

0.5

20.7

0.5

17.6

26.8

17.0

15.7

23.2

16.6

21.0

33.9

26.5

20.5

30.6

－

35.2

Total for General Account 69,440,000 6,712,170 9,606,679 13.8


