FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (July, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

			/111 I 11111110	311 j C11,70)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (A)	July (B)	July (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,515,000	4,405,538	6,687,231	38.2
Income Self-assessment tax Tax	3,533,000	530,062	465,410	13.2
Subtotal	21,048,000	4,935,600	7,152,641	34.0
Corporation Tax	14,602,000	28,893	74,243	0.5
Inheritance Tax	2,776,000	222,458	574,726	20.7
Consumption Tax	23,384,000	909,545	112,539	0.5
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	96,261	207,954	17.6
Tobacco Tax	935,000	84,718	250,557	26.8
Gasoline Tax	1,999,000	168,819	339,497	17.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	362	784	15.7
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,631	7,904	23.2
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	48,019	107,539	16.6
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	22,847	68,147	21.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	33,337	128,265	33.9
International Tourist Tax	20,000	2,590	5,302	26.5
Customs Duty	1,122,000	78,245	229,546	20.5
Tonnage Tax	10,000	823	3,058	30.6
Others	_	1	3	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	77,021	343,974	35.2
Total for General Account	69,440,000	6,712,170	9,606,679	13.8